10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Contact Number
of Person Met

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197552
Sachchida Nand

Sachchida Nand

S/O: Rama Shankar Sharma, House no- 38, VILL- Gulelli,
Landmark- Near Tempo Stand, P.S- Aonla, P.O- Gulelli, DIST-
Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh, 243301, India., BAREILLY, UTTAR
PRADESH(WEST) & UK, 243301

9760457634
Personal Loan

Uttar Pradesh 243301
Yes
Local

sachchida nand

Self

tambu stand

Easy

9760457634

Advay

Positive

10

Ishaan



19

20

21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32

33

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Positive

05

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential
28.2786462
79.1114246
37111
2025-07-12
11:56:42

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: RAMA SHANKAR SHARMA, HOUSE
NO- 38, VILL- GULELLI, LANDMARK- NEAR TEMPO STAND, P.S-
AONLA, P.O- GULELLI, DIST- BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH,
243301, INDIA., BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK,
243301 ON 12-07-2025 11:56:42., AND THE APPLICANT,
SACHCHIDA NAND WAS MEET.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

Time of Allocation 16:22:20

residence_photo_with_name_plate

‘iﬁg Pradesh 243301
31:30 am



34 residence_photo_with_applicant

74H6+FFF G.ulell Uttar Pradesh 243301, Ind
12-07-2025 11:51:

28.2774421,79.11 26899
Pincode : 243301

35 residence_photo_with_agent

74H6+FFF, Guleli, Uttar Pradesh 243301, Ind
12-07-2025 11:52:30 a

28.2787316,79. 1 1121 39
Pincode : 2433




36

37

38

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

74H6+FFF, Guleli; Uttar Pradesh 243301, Ind
12-07-2025 11:53:04 am

28.2774421,79.1126899
Pincode : 243301

e

?étﬁ?@?q@g&gy@% Pradesh 243301, ind

Pirisode : 243301' 20899

lflf. :raadesh 301, Ind

BRi2s48451430Y 120899



39 Photo of ID Proof

74H6+FFF Guleh Uttar Pradesh 243301 Ind‘
12-07-2025 11:55:3

28.2786462,79, 1114245
Pincode : 243301

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 12-07-2025 11:56:42
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
8 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO00000EBfnqOAD

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




