

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	9197552
2	Merchant Dba Name	Sachchida Nand
3	Customer Name	Sachchida Nand
4	Address	S/O: Rama Shankar Sharma, House no- 38, VILL- Gulelli, Landmark- Near Tempo Stand, P.S- Aonla, P.O- Gulelli, DIST- Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh, 243301, India., BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK, 243301
5	Contact Number	9760457634
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 243301
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	sachchida nand
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	tambu stand
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9760457634
15	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Advay
16	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
17	Neighbour Check Staying 1	10
18	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Ishaan

19	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
20	Neighbour Check Staying 2	05
21	CPV Status	Positive
22	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
23	Negative Area Tag	No
24	Verification Type	Residential
25	Latitude	28.2786462
26	Longitude	79.1114246
27	Case Id	37111
28	Date Of Report	2025-07-12
29	Time Of Report	11:56:42
30	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: RAMA SHANKAR SHARMA, HOUSE NO- 38, VILL- GULELLI, LANDMARK- NEAR TEMPO STAND, P.S- AONLA, P.O- GULELLI, DIST- BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH, 243301, INDIA., BAREILLY, UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK, 243301 ON 12-07-2025 11:56:42., AND THE APPLICANT, SACHCHIDA NAND WAS MEET.

31	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
32	Time of Allocation	16:22:20

33	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--





36 residence_photo_with_inside_household



37 residence_photo_outside



38 Photo with Agent

39	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>74H6+FFF, Guleli, Uttar Pradesh 243301, India 12-07-2025 11:55:35 am 28.2786462, 79.1114246 Pincode : 243301</p>
----	-------------------	--

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	12-07-2025 11:56:42
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITEDaAhOS00000EBfnq0AD
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

